· PATLITE’s Exclusive Hybrid Prism Cut Lens: For enhanced visibility from any direction and distance.
· Original Dual Reflection System: For enhanced light diffusion, creating bright distinctive
illumination while saving energy (Patent Pending).
· Built-in Alarms (FB Type): 2 selectable sound patterns with adjustable volume up to 85dB at 1m.
· Installation: Direct or pole mount
· Color-coordinated Wiring: Corresponds to the lens colors for quick wiring verification.
· Interchangeable LED Modules: No re-wiring even after installation for LE model. The LED module
of LES-A cannot be added, removed or interchanged.

Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
LE Type How to Order
 (mm)
Height (mm)
1 Light: 72.2
2 Lights: 102.4
3 Lights: 132.6
4 Lights: 162.8
5 Lights: 193.0
LES-AW typeLES-A type
Side-Mount Bracket Mounting Dimension
ø50
Max. panel thickness 8
Vinyl tube
H
e
ig
h
t
H
e
ig
h
t
ø50
Mounting screw (M4)
Max. panel thickness 10
Vinyl tube
2
7
2
05
7
3
2
30
44.5
1
0
30
Name plate
   2- ø5
(M4 Through hole)
 ø8
Wire exit
M17×P1.5
3
Height (mm)
1 Light: 72.2
2 Lights: 102.4
3 Lights: 132.6
4 Lights: 162.8
5 Lights: 193.0
2- ø9
Pole hole ø17.3
ø17.3